

50g e

www.buttermilk.co.uk

©2023 Buttermilk Confections Ltd.

4-BB50CC\_35-049\_V1\_2023

For Best Before see bag.

Confections Ltd. PL31 2QB.

Made in the UK by Buttermilk

Do not refrigerate. Once opened keep tightly sealed and consume within two weeks.

No artificial flavours or colours  
 Suitable for vegetarians  
 Gluten Free

Storage: Store in cool, dark, dry conditions.  
 Do not refrigerate. Once opened keep tightly sealed and consume within two weeks.

**Nutrition:** Typical values per 100g. Energy 1813kJ/431kcal, Fat 15.3g (of which saturates 8.0g), Carbohydrate 71.7g (of which sugars 63.4g), Protein 1.7g, Salt 0.5g

Made in a factory that uses peanuts and tree nuts as an ingredient.

**Allergy advice:** See ingredients in bold.

**Ingredients:** Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Sweetened Condensed Milk (Whole Milk, Sugar), Palm Oil, Clotted Cream (3.8% (Milk), Salt, Emulsifier: **Soya Lecithin**.

Clotted Cream Flavoured Fudge

Our love for everything sweet has been guiding our award-winning Cornish confectionery since 1964. Stirred over open flames in traditional copper pans, our chefs blend ingredients to bring you indulgent, mouth-watering treats.

# Buttermilk

ARTISAN CONFECTIONERY

ESTD Padstow 1964



TRADITIONAL CREAMY FUDGE

## CLOTTED CREAM

# Buttermilk

Buttermilk Kitchen, Cooksland, Bodmin, Cornwall PL31 2QB  
E: info@buttermilk.co.uk | T: 01208 814 505

All cutter profiles to have 3mm bleed

File Name:	4-GB50CC_35-049_V1
Product:	Clotted Cream Fudge Grab Bag 50g
Customer:	Buttermilk
Packaging Code:	35-049
Barcode:	-
Carton Style:	Header Card
Finished Dimensions:	79mm (W) x 47.5mm (H)
Flat Dimensions:	79mm (W) x 95mm (H)
Substrate:	Card
Printer:	Edyvean

Technical (Name): Cristina Nastase Date: 15/11/23

Sign-off For Print

Marketing sign off (Name): Ben Lawrenson

Date: 23.11.23

Sign-off For Print

Artwork produced by:  
BJL

Artwork Version:  
S2-V4

PDF Version:  
N/A

Date:  
23.11.23

PRINTED COLOURS



CMYK



CUTTER - DO NOT PRINT

CREASE - DO NOT PRINT

Front of Pack

Comments: -----

Back of Pack

Comments: -----

Legal Description

Comments: -----

Ingredients

Comments: -----

Allergens

Comments: -----

Nutritional

Comments: -----

Weight

Comments: -----

Barcode

Comments: -----

Artwork/packaging Code

Comments: -----

Images/graphics

Comments: -----

Images Embedded

Comments: -----

Spell Check

Comments: -----

Outline Typeface

Comments: -----